BASS NATION VIRGINIA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/15/2019 Phillpot Lake HS

Division: 2020 YOUTH

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team

KYLE RAMSEY- MAGNA
VISTA-TEAGAN
PHILLIPS-MAGNA VISTA

ETHAN
ROBINSON-CAVALIER-GRAYSON
WARNER-CAVALIER FISH

CLAY EDWARDS- BASSETT
HS-WILLIAM SHILING IV-
BASSETT

BRYSON GILES- LIBERTY
MINUT-NATHANIEL
PUCKETT-LIBERTY MINU

COLIN
BENNETT-TUNSTALL-HUNTER
YEATTS-TUNSTALL

BLAKE HAYNES-DAN
RIVER-KASEY
FERGUSON-DAN RIVER

DEVIN WALKER-PATRICK
CO-JAKE CAINE-PATRICK CO

TREY THOMASSON-GOLDEN
EAG-JUSTIN
MUTTER-GOLDEN EAGLES

KAEDON BYRD-MAGNA
VISTA-SEBASTIAN
CASTELLANOS-MAGNA VI

TRENT LAWSON-PATRICK
COUNT-TERIAN
HARISTON-PATRICK CO

BLAKE PIKE-PATRICK
COUNTY-KASE
LEFTWICH-PATRICK CO

NASH THOMPSON-PATRICK
CO-GAVIN MCGHEE-PATRICK
CcoO

BEAR PRIDDY-MAGNA
VISTA-DAWSON
ALLEN-MAGNA VISTA

DAVID BRYANT-PATRICK
CO-ZACH HEATH-PATRICK
Cco

KASEY CREEL-PATRICK
CO-DAKOTA MILLER-PATRICK
CO

COLLIN OAKES- DAN
RIVER-CAMERON
SATTERFIELD-DANRIVER

Boat#

9

14

12

28

27

37

31

35

21

33

39

45

Team#

79

255

81

Fish
4/ 4

5/5

5/ 4

5/'5

5/5

3/3

4/ 2

3/3

3/3

4]/ 4

3/3

2/ 2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/1

Wagt
8.70

7.97

7.73

7.24

5.82

4.94

5.40

4.77

4.42

4.03

3.77

3.72

3.58

3.43

3.10

3.03

Pnlty

.25

.50

Bonus

B/F
3.68

1.75

2.10

1.71

1.38

2.33

1.98

1.99

2.23

2.92

2.28

2.16

1.69

3.038

Total
8.70

7.97

7.48

7.24

5.82

4.94

4.90

4.77

4.42

4.03

3.77

3.72

3.58

3.43

3.10

3.03

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

September 15, 2019
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BASS NATION VIRGINIA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/15/2019 Phillpot Lake HS

Division: 2020 YOUTH

17

18

19

19

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Team

HARLEIGH
BRADLEY-GOLDEN
EAGLE-MADISON
ATKINS-GOLDEN EAGLES

AUDDON
BOSWELL-TUNSTALL-KALEB
WATLINGTON-TUNSTALL

TROY CARTER-BASSETT
HS-HUNTER
WHITLOCK-BASSETT HS

CAMERON
HOWARD-TUNSTALL-PEYTON
HENDERSON-TUNSTALL

BRYAN
SCARCE-TUNSTALL-JOSEPH
KENDRICK-TUNSTALL

MADELINE
HAZELWOOD-PATRICK
CO-NOAF SHOAF-PATRICK
Cco

HUNTER BARROW-MAGNA
VISTA-JAKE SHAPE-MAGNA
VISTA

NICK PAGE-MAGNA
VISTA-MASON
PLASTER-MAGNA VISTA

ISAIAH
NICKELSTON-PATRICK-GAVIN
HAZELWOOD-PATRICK CO

SPENCER
WILLIAMS-CAVALIER
FI-DAVIS LANE-CAVALIER
FISHIN

ETHAN HUBBARD-PATRICK
CO-AVERY KEITH-PATRICK
Co

TYLER
TRAINOR-TUNSTALL-JACKSON
HAIR-TUNSTALL

JAYDEN COX-MAGNA
VISTA-ZACHARY
PALUMBO-MAGNA VISTA

TY CALHOUN-GOLDEN
EAGLE-COLBY
BATES-GOLDEN EAGLES

KENDAL MILAM- DAN
RIVER-CHANDLER COE- DAN
RIVER

Boat#
13

11

38

17

24

26

19

16

41

44

34

20

43

18

Team#

Fish
1/1

2/ 2

1/1

2/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Wagt
2.76

2.57

2.09

2.34

2.09

2.07

1.85

1.79

1.75

1.73

1.69

1.56

1.42

1.37

1.14

Pnlty

.25

Bonus

B/F
2.76

2.09

2.09

1.85

1.75

1.73

1.69

1.56

1.42

1.37

1.14

Total
2.76

2.57

2.09

2.09

2.09

2.07

1.85

1.79

1.75

1.73

1.69

1.56

1.42

1.37

1.14

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

September 15, 2019
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BASS NATION VIRGINIA YOUTH

Division: 2020 YOUTH

32

33

33

35

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Team

JOHN SIMMONS, IV - LCA
BD-AUSTIN STEPHENS- LCA
BULLDO

HAYDEN GROSVENOR-LCA
BULLDO-ASHTON
FRIEND-LCA BULLDOGS

SHELBY RIGNEY-MAGNA
VISTA-ADAM BURRIS-MAGNA
VISTA

CAMDEN BYRD-BASSETT
HS-SKYLER PENN-BASSETT
HS

EMILY BARLEY-PATRICK
CO-CALEB MURPHY-PATRICK
CO

ISAAC BYRD-FLOYD
BUFFALO-COOPER
DICKERSON-FLOYD BUFF

DAVID DOUGLAS-DAN
RIVER-ELIJAH REED- DAN
RIVER

AUSTIN GAMMONS-MAGNA
VISTA-AVERY
BROWN-MAGNA VISTA

NATHAN GLENN- BASSETT
HS-AUSTIN
SCHELLING-BASSETT HS

JESS GREEN-GOLDEN
EAGLES-JACOB
NICHOLS-GOLDEN EAGLE

NOAH
SCARCE-TUNSTALL-TURNER
CURTIS-TUNSTALL

NATHAN
SHIVELY-TUNSTALL-NATHAN
RIGNEY-TUNSTALL

DYLAN TRENT-GOLDEN
EAGLES-GAVIN
HOLDER-GOLDEN EAGLES

BROOKE WHEELER- GOLDEN
EAGL-EMMA
WHEELER-GOLDEN EAGLE

WILLIAM YATES-GOLDEN
EAGLES-NATHANEL
EUBANK-GOLDEN EAGLES

Team Tournament Results
9/15/2019 Phillpot Lake HS

Boat#
22

23

40

32

42

30

36

15

29

46

10

25

Team#

222

78

210

224

Fish
1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Wagt
1.09

.89

.89

.88

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Pnlty Bonus B/F
1.09

.89

.89

.88

Total
1.09

.89

.89

.88

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

September 15, 2019
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BASS NATION VIRGINIA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results

Division: 2020 YOUTH

9/15/2019 Phillpot Lake HS

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

46 Hours Fished:
76 Average Weight / Fish:
72 ( 95%) Average #Fish / Team:
113.62 Average Weight / Team:

B/F

7.00
1.50
1.65
2.42

Total

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

September 15, 2019
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